
NIVELLES

Full name Club Team NAT Birth date Sex Cat Age P C CAT S N CL&J TOT PTS 1,35

Seppe Housen Brussels Weightlifting School 1 BE 18/03/1997 M Seniors 103,85 109 135 175 310 339,167 339,167

Bram Van Steenbergen Brussels Weightlifting School 1 BE 07/12/1996 M Seniors 71,84 73 96 116 212 275,104 275,104

Thomas Bury Brussels Weightlifting School 1 BE 05/02/1984 M Masters 40 73,84 81 94 115 209 266,966 266,966

Maelle Maes Brussels Weightlifting School 1 BE 24/10/2003 F Seniors 56,22 59 62 69 131 184,782 249,456

1130,693

Loric Peters Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 04/04/2000 M Seniors 77,40 81 105 142 247 307,438 307,438

Arthur Loncar Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 29/09/2000 M Seniors 87,06 89 100 135 235 275,917 275,917

Rafaël Wathelet Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 19/09/1990 M Seniors 109,50 109 + 111 140 251 269,922 269,922

Jean-François Brouwaeys Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 18/07/1995 M Seniors 86,94 89 88 121 209 245,545 245,545

1098,822

Youness Laaroubi Alpha Academy 1 BE 29/09/1997 M Seniors 90,04 96 112 140 252 291,460 291,460

Noah Kempen Alpha Academy 1 BE 30/08/2003 M Seniors 100,20 102 116 135 251 278,120 278,120

Chloé Lombardo Alpha Academy 1 BE 16/08/2000 F Seniors 61,28 64 70 78 148 197,305 266,362

Housna Malha Alpha Academy 1 BE 30/04/1998 F Seniors 63,34 64 59 80 139 181,581 245,134

1081,076

Kristy Perissinotto La Meute 1 BE 16/09/1995 F Seniors 66,10 71 83 101 184 234,407 316,449

Marie Mahin La Meute 1 BE 15/08/2001 F Seniors 54,58 55 68 79 147 211,657 285,737

Bryan Denis La Meute 1 BE 25/03/1992 M Seniors 91,40 96 100 131 231 265,451 265,451

Lauranne Yernaux La Meute 1 BE 13/10/1994 F Seniors 57,16 59 49 57 106 147,845 199,591

1067,228

Remi Amar Blacksheeps 1 FRA 15/03/1991 M Seniors 68,60 73 90 121 211 281,474 281,474

Sasha Bogaerts Blacksheeps 1 BE 22/02/2000 M Seniors 92,40 96 108 138 246 281,391 281,391

Jérôme Cauz Blacksheeps 1 BE 11/07/1991 M Seniors 90,76 96 90 112 202 232,826 232,826

Simon Grégoire Blacksheeps 1 BE 29/05/1987 M Masters 35 79,92 81 80 100 180 220,312 220,312

1016,003
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Doriane Holsbeek Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 31/08/1998 F Seniors 92,30 87 + 75 101 176 192,264 259,557

Robin Couchard Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 11/07/2000 M Seniors 77,58 81 92 110 202 251,116 251,116

Celine Thomas Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 10/10/1996 F Seniors 63,28 64 51 68 119 155,543 209,983

Eloïse Blondeel Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 21/05/1999 F Seniors 70,00 71 55 65 120 148,090 199,922

920,578

Quentin Rius Heavy Work Lifting Team 1 FRA 28/12/2000 M Seniors 60,92 61 81 100 181 260,898 260,898

Sophie Vannieuwenhuysen Heavy Work Lifting Team 1 BE 11/10/2001 F Seniors 67,00 71 63 76 139 175,721 237,223

Thibaut Janssen Heavy Work Lifting Team 1 BE 19/07/1996 M Seniors 78,58 81 80 101 181 223,490 223,490

Aelia Siragusa Heavy Work Lifting Team 1 BE 22/07/2007 F CAD U 17 55,30 59 36 52 88 125,549 169,491

891,102

Ka Lok Liu Brussels Weightlifting School 2 NDL 15/06/1992 M Seniors 80,16 81 93 118 211 257,858 257,858

Arno Robles Brussels Weightlifting School 2 BE 26/03/2000 M Seniors 93,92 96 96 115 211 239,732 239,732

Joao Vasco Baptista de Oliveira Brussels Weightlifting School 2 POR 24/09/1994 M Seniors 77,48 81 79 106 185 230,140 230,140

Morgane Vanherberghen Brussels Weightlifting School 2 BE 13/05/1980 F Masters 40 69,40 71 */ 68 68 84,307 113,815

841,545

Luc Rompen Heavy Work Lifting Team 2 FRA 19/09/1997 M Seniors 87,02 89 91 117 208 244,257 244,267

Lydwine  Verrecas Heavy Work Lifting Team 2 BE 18/12/1998 F Seniors 51,72 55 48 67 115 172,150 232,402

Magdalena Berc Heavy Work Lifting Team 2 BE 01/11/1991 F Seniors 68,94 71 50 70 120 149,316 201,577

Sophia Konstantaropoulos Heavy Work Lifting Team 2 BE 03/10/1977 F Masters 45 70,44 71 38 49 87 107,008 144,460

822,706

Celine Deladriere HalterÔ Mons 1 BE 30/09/1999 F Seniors 68,58 71 54 70 124 154,736 208,894

Caroline Rombouts HalterÔ Mons 1 BE 27/03/1992 F Seniors 81,26 87 56 77 133 152,695 206,139

Jean-Paul Ferrari HalterÔ Mons 1 BE 08/12/1970 M Masters 50 58,52 61 59 77 136 201,661 201,661

Camille Bastien HalterÔ Mons 1 BE 24/01/1995 F Seniors 67,64 71 50 66 116 145,864 196,916

813,610

Bruno Gustin Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 04/07/1974 M Masters 50 80,24 81 78 95 173 211,311 211,311

Jennifer Fumier Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 05/09/1988 F Masters 35 67,32 71 47 62 109 137,426 185,525

Praxedes Moreno Gomez Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 29/10/1977 F Masters 45 55,22 59 38 56 94 134,245 181,230

Maxime Kouamou Fandjo Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 08/07/2005 M Jun U 20 72,44 73 60 78 138 178,214 178,214

756,280



Atilla Aydogan ABH-ATP 1 BE 28/12/2005 M Jun  U 20 67,37 73 103 117 220 296,787 296,787

Ana Claudia De Mendonça ABH-ATP 1 BRE 14/07/1987 F Masters 35 71,98 76 67 77 144 175,122 236,415

Giordano Crivellaro ABH-ATP 1 BE 06/06/1981 M Masters 40 87,72 89 78 100 178 208,275 208,275

741,477

Valentin Clavareau Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 04/04/1988 M Masters 35 93,50 96 117 146 263 299,362 299,362

Chloë Maes Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 29/12/1994 F Seniors 68,00 71 59 69 128 160,478 216,645

Carla Grosjean Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 28/04/1999 F Seniors 86,56 87 64 72 136 152,127 205,371

721,378

Michael  Trompette Blacksheeps 2 BE 23/06/1980 M Masters 40 76,68 81 65 92 157 196,401 196,401

Julien Louviaux Blacksheeps 2 BE 09/05/1981 M Masters 40 100,68 102 70 94 164 181,404 181,404

Lara Havelange Blacksheeps 2 BE 06/12/1998 F Seniors 57,02 59 35 49 84 117,354 158,428

Nathalie Lurot Blacksheeps 2 BE 13/11/1984 F Masters 40 67,36 71 30 42 72 90,746 122,508

658,741

Nadi Alexandre Nassar Zenith Heavy Athletics 2 BE 03/04/2001 M Seniors 91,62 96 91 105 196 225,001 225,001

Caroline Evrard Zenith Heavy Athletics 2 FRA 20/05/1991 F Seniors 57,16 59 46 49 95 132,503 178,879

Pierre De Pelsemaeker Zenith Heavy Athletics 2 BE 17/05/1979 M Masters 45 66,74 67 52 75 127 172,342 172,342

576,222

Andrada Galvao Pereira Club Halt de la Forêt de Soignes 1 BE 29/08/2008 F CAD U 17 61,10 64 70 85 155 207,018 279,474

Kenta Umegae Club Halt de la Forêt de Soignes 1 BE 01/03/1987 M Masters 35 71,85 73 94 121 215 278,974 278,974

558,448

Dimitra Manoliadis Brussels Weightlifting School 3 BE 29/12/1995 F Seniors 74,78 76 55 77 132 157,476 212,593

Ioannis Kapsalis Brussels Weightlifting School 3 GRE 02/03/1988 M Masters 35 70,00 73 65 83 148 195,026 195,026

Isabelle Genot Brussels Weightlifting School 3 BE 14/02/1960 F Masters 60 79,90 81 43 53 96 111,036 149,899

557,518

Camille  Sommelette Blacksheeps 3 BE 26/12/1997 F Seniors 52,40 55 30 45 75 111,195 150,115

Amelie Vande Walle Blacksheeps 3 BE 10/08/1993 F Seniors 68,28 71 34 45 79 98,820 133,407

Céline Pineux Blacksheeps 3 BE 26/11/1972 F Masters 50 78,40 81 32 40 72 83,993 113,390

Caroline Magein Blacksheeps 3 BE 02/09/1983 F Masters 40 54,90 55 25 29 54 77,433 104,534



501,446

Louis Walecha Brussels Weightlifting School 4 FRA 01/10/2005 M Jun U 20 76,84 81 76 101 177 221,171 221,171

Friedhelm Dreckmeier Brussels Weightlifting School 4 BE 24/10/1959 M Masters 65 86,70 89 54 61 115 135,280 135,280

Alea Fairchild Brussels Weightlifting School 4 BE 28/06/1964 F Masters 60 73,74 76 36 42 78 93,701 126,497

482,948

Steve Labache Body Cr Gym(Crossfit Kriden) 1 BE 17/12/1987 M Masters 35 94,56 96 85 102 187 211,879 211,879

Iris Descartes Body Cr Gym(Crossfit Kriden) 1 BE 05/01/1999 F Seniors 54,64 55 38 45 83 119,415 161,210

373,089

Alessandro  Fadel HalterÔ Mons 2 BE 16/04/1985 M Masters 35 82,06 89 73 80 153 184,782 184,782

Jules Dubois HalterÔ Mons 2 BE 06/11/1991 M Seniors 89,96 96 65 90 155 179,340 179,340

364,122

Stéphanie Verhaeghe Habeas Corpus 1 BE 21/04/1989 F Masters 35 63,70 64 53 71 124 161,435 217,937

Mathieu Gerard Habeas Corpus 1 BE 25/01/2000 M Seniors 71,00 73 */ 110 110 143,732 143,732

361,669

Justine Binet Fitness Club Mounier 1 BE 10/08/1997 F Seniors 85,34 87 57 73 130 146,234 197,416

Olivier Fizaine Fitness Club Mounier 1 BE 29/10/1999 M Seniors 77,98 81 */ 113 113 140,092 140,092

337,508

Sophie Andreetta Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 3 BE 01/03/1987 F Masters 35 60,94 64 43 52 95 127,091 171,573

Loréane Gilsoul Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 3 BE 25/11/2004 F Jun U 20 72,02 76 28 40 68 82,673 111,609

283,182

Fiona Gamba Haltères Club Enghiennois 2 BE 30/11/1990 F Seniors 61,06 64 43 52 95 126,934 171,361

Laure Roquet Haltères Club Enghiennois 2 BE 04/12/1998 F Seniors 69,44 71 29 37 66 81,802 110,433

281,794

Amelie Defays La Meute 2 BE 31/01/1990 F Seniors 83,90 87 37 45 82 92,879 125,387

125,387



NIVELLES

Full name Club Team NAT Birth date Sex Cat Age P C CAT S N CL&J TOT PTS 1,35

Atilla Aydogan ABH-ATP 1 BE 28/12/2005 M Jun  U 20 67,37 73 103 117 220 296,787 296,787

Ana Claudia De Mendonça ABH-ATP 1 BRE 14/07/1987 F Masters 35 71,98 76 67 77 144 175,122 236,415

Giordano Crivellaro ABH-ATP 1 BE 06/06/1981 M Masters 40 87,72 89 78 100 178 208,275 208,275

741,477

Youness Laaroubi Alpha Academy 1 BE 29/09/1997 M Seniors 90,04 96 112 140 252 291,460 291,460

Noah Kempen Alpha Academy 1 BE 30/08/2003 M Seniors 100,20 102 116 135 251 278,120 278,120

Chloé Lombardo Alpha Academy 1 BE 16/08/2000 F Seniors 61,28 64 70 78 148 197,305 266,362

Housna Malha Alpha Academy 1 BE 30/04/1998 F Seniors 63,34 64 59 80 139 181,581 245,134

1081,076

Remi Amar Blacksheeps 1 FRA 15/03/1991 M Seniors 68,60 73 90 121 211 281,474 281,474

Sasha Bogaerts Blacksheeps 1 BE 22/02/2000 M Seniors 92,40 96 108 138 246 281,391 281,391

Jérôme Cauz Blacksheeps 1 BE 11/07/1991 M Seniors 90,76 96 90 112 202 232,826 232,826

Simon Grégoire Blacksheeps 1 BE 29/05/1987 M Masters 35 79,92 81 80 100 180 220,312 220,312

1016,003

Michael  Trompette Blacksheeps 2 BE 23/06/1980 M Masters 40 76,68 81 65 92 157 196,401 196,401

Julien Louviaux Blacksheeps 2 BE 09/05/1981 M Masters 40 100,68 102 70 94 164 181,404 181,404

Lara Havelange Blacksheeps 2 BE 06/12/1998 F Seniors 57,02 59 35 49 84 117,354 158,428

Nathalie Lurot Blacksheeps 2 BE 13/11/1984 F Masters 40 67,36 71 30 42 72 90,746 122,508

658,741

Camille  Sommelette Blacksheeps 3 BE 26/12/1997 F Seniors 52,40 55 30 45 75 111,195 150,115

Amelie Vande Walle Blacksheeps 3 BE 10/08/1993 F Seniors 68,28 71 34 45 79 98,820 133,407

Céline Pineux Blacksheeps 3 BE 26/11/1972 F Masters 50 78,40 81 32 40 72 83,993 113,390

Caroline Magein Blacksheeps 3 BE 02/09/1983 F Masters 40 54,90 55 25 29 54 77,433 104,534

501,446

Steve Labache Body Cr Gym(Crossfit Kriden) 1 BE 17/12/1987 M Masters 35 94,56 96 85 102 187 211,879 211,879

Iris Descartes Body Cr Gym(Crossfit Kriden) 1 BE 05/01/1999 F Seniors 54,64 55 38 45 83 119,415 161,210

373,089

Seppe Housen Brussels Weightlifting School 1 BE 18/03/1997 M Seniors 103,85 109 135 175 310 339,167 339,167

Bram Van Steenbergen Brussels Weightlifting School 1 BE 07/12/1996 M Seniors 71,84 73 96 116 212 275,104 275,104

Thomas Bury Brussels Weightlifting School 1 BE 05/02/1984 M Masters 40 73,84 81 94 115 209 266,966 266,966

Maelle Maes Brussels Weightlifting School 1 BE 24/10/2003 F Seniors 56,22 59 62 69 131 184,782 249,456

1130,693

Ka Lok Liu Brussels Weightlifting School 2 NDL 15/06/1992 M Seniors 80,16 81 93 118 211 257,858 257,858

I C  1  HALTEROPHILIE - LFPH

25/02/2024

ORGANISATION  B W S à Nivelles

CLASSEMENT PAR CLUBS



Arno Robles Brussels Weightlifting School 2 BE 26/03/2000 M Seniors 93,92 96 96 115 211 239,732 239,732

Joao Vasco Baptista de Oliveira Brussels Weightlifting School 2 POR 24/09/1994 M Seniors 77,48 81 79 106 185 230,140 230,140

Morgane Vanherberghen Brussels Weightlifting School 2 BE 13/05/1980 F Masters 40 69,40 71 */ 68 68 84,307 113,815

841,545

Dimitra Manoliadis Brussels Weightlifting School 3 BE 29/12/1995 F Seniors 74,78 76 55 77 132 157,476 212,593

Ioannis Kapsalis Brussels Weightlifting School 3 GRE 02/03/1988 M Masters 35 70,00 73 65 83 148 195,026 195,026

Isabelle Genot Brussels Weightlifting School 3 BE 14/02/1960 F Masters 60 79,90 81 43 53 96 111,036 149,899

557,518

Louis Walecha Brussels Weightlifting School 4 FRA 01/10/2005 M Jun U 20 76,84 81 76 101 177 221,171 221,171

Friedhelm Dreckmeier Brussels Weightlifting School 4 BE 24/10/1959 M Masters 65 86,70 89 54 61 115 135,280 135,280

Alea Fairchild Brussels Weightlifting School 4 BE 28/06/1964 F Masters 60 73,74 76 36 42 78 93,701 126,497

482,948

Andrada Galvao Pereira Club Halt de la Forêt de Soignes 1 BE 29/08/2008 F CAD U 17 61,10 64 70 85 155 207,018 279,474

Kenta Umegae Club Halt de la Forêt de Soignes 1 BE 01/03/1987 M Masters 35 71,85 73 94 121 215 278,974 278,974

558,448

Justine Binet Fitness Club Mounier 1 BE 10/08/1997 F Seniors 85,34 87 57 73 130 146,234 197,416

Olivier Fizaine Fitness Club Mounier 1 BE 29/10/1999 M Seniors 77,98 81 */ 113 113 140,092 140,092

337,508

Stéphanie Verhaeghe Habeas Corpus 1 BE 21/04/1989 F Masters 35 63,70 64 53 71 124 161,435 217,937

Mathieu Gerard Habeas Corpus 1 BE 25/01/2000 M Seniors 71,00 73 */ 110 110 143,732 143,732

361,669

Bruno Gustin Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 04/07/1974 M Masters 50 80,24 81 78 95 173 211,311 211,311

Jennifer Fumier Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 05/09/1988 F Masters 35 67,32 71 47 62 109 137,426 185,525

Praxedes Moreno Gomez Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 29/10/1977 F Masters 45 55,22 59 38 56 94 134,245 181,230

Maxime Kouamou Fandjo Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 08/07/2005 M Jun U 20 72,44 73 60 78 138 178,214 178,214

756,280

Fiona Gamba Haltères Club Enghiennois 2 BE 30/11/1990 F Seniors 61,06 64 43 52 95 126,934 171,361

Laure Roquet Haltères Club Enghiennois 2 BE 04/12/1998 F Seniors 69,44 71 29 37 66 81,802 110,433

281,794

Celine Deladriere HalterÔ Mons 1 BE 30/09/1999 F Seniors 68,58 71 54 70 124 154,736 208,894

Caroline Rombouts HalterÔ Mons 1 BE 27/03/1992 F Seniors 81,26 87 56 77 133 152,695 206,139

Jean-Paul Ferrari HalterÔ Mons 1 BE 08/12/1970 M Masters 50 58,52 61 59 77 136 201,661 201,661

Camille Bastien HalterÔ Mons 1 BE 24/01/1995 F Seniors 67,64 71 50 66 116 145,864 196,916

813,610

Alessandro  Fadel HalterÔ Mons 2 BE 16/04/1985 M Masters 35 82,06 89 73 80 153 184,782 184,782

Jules Dubois HalterÔ Mons 2 BE 06/11/1991 M Seniors 89,96 96 65 90 155 179,340 179,340

364,122

Quentin Rius Heavy Work Lifting Team 1 FRA 28/12/2000 M Seniors 60,92 61 81 100 181 260,898 260,898

Sophie Vannieuwenhuysen Heavy Work Lifting Team 1 BE 11/10/2001 F Seniors 67,00 71 63 76 139 175,721 237,223



Thibaut Janssen Heavy Work Lifting Team 1 BE 19/07/1996 M Seniors 78,58 81 80 101 181 223,490 223,490

Aelia Siragusa Heavy Work Lifting Team 1 BE 22/07/2007 F CAD U 17 55,30 59 36 52 88 125,549 169,491

891,102

Luc Rompen Heavy Work Lifting Team 2 FRA 19/09/1997 M Seniors 87,02 89 91 117 208 244,257 244,267

Lydwine  Verrecas Heavy Work Lifting Team 2 BE 18/12/1998 F Seniors 51,72 55 48 67 115 172,150 232,402

Magdalena Berc Heavy Work Lifting Team 2 BE 01/11/1991 F Seniors 68,94 71 50 70 120 149,316 201,577

Sophia Konstantaropoulos Heavy Work Lifting Team 2 BE 03/10/1977 F Masters 45 70,44 71 38 49 87 107,008 144,460

822,706

Kristy Perissinotto La Meute 1 BE 16/09/1995 F Seniors 66,10 71 83 101 184 234,407 316,449

Marie Mahin La Meute 1 BE 15/08/2001 F Seniors 54,58 55 68 79 147 211,657 285,737

Bryan Denis La Meute 1 BE 25/03/1992 M Seniors 91,40 96 100 131 231 265,451 265,451

Lauranne Yernaux La Meute 1 BE 13/10/1994 F Seniors 57,16 59 49 57 106 147,845 199,591

1067,228

Amelie Defays La Meute 2 BE 31/01/1990 F Seniors 83,90 87 37 45 82 92,879 125,387

125,387

Loric Peters Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 04/04/2000 M Seniors 77,40 81 105 142 247 307,438 307,438

Arthur Loncar Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 29/09/2000 M Seniors 87,06 89 100 135 235 275,917 275,917

Rafaël Wathelet Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 19/09/1990 M Seniors 109,50 109 + 111 140 251 269,922 269,922

Jean-François Brouwaeys Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 18/07/1995 M Seniors 86,94 89 88 121 209 245,545 245,545

1098,822

Doriane Holsbeek Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 31/08/1998 F Seniors 92,30 87 + 75 101 176 192,264 259,557

Robin Couchard Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 11/07/2000 M Seniors 77,58 81 92 110 202 251,116 251,116

Celine Thomas Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 10/10/1996 F Seniors 63,28 64 51 68 119 155,543 209,983

Eloïse Blondeel Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 21/05/1999 F Seniors 70,00 71 55 65 120 148,090 199,922

920,578

Sophie Andreetta Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 3 BE 01/03/1987 F Masters 35 60,94 64 43 52 95 127,091 171,573

Loréane Gilsoul Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 3 BE 25/11/2004 F Jun U 20 72,02 76 28 40 68 82,673 111,609

283,182

Valentin Clavareau Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 04/04/1988 M Masters 35 93,50 96 117 146 263 299,362 299,362

Chloë Maes Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 29/12/1994 F Seniors 68,00 71 59 69 128 160,478 216,645

Carla Grosjean Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 28/04/1999 F Seniors 86,56 87 64 72 136 152,127 205,371

721,378

Nadi Alexandre Nassar Zenith Heavy Athletics 2 BE 03/04/2001 M Seniors 91,62 96 91 105 196 225,001 225,001

Caroline Evrard Zenith Heavy Athletics 2 FRA 20/05/1991 F Seniors 57,16 59 46 49 95 132,503 178,879

Pierre De Pelsemaeker Zenith Heavy Athletics 2 BE 17/05/1979 M Masters 45 66,74 67 52 75 127 172,342 172,342

576,222



25.02.024

RECORDS  de  Belgique   CAT SN CL &  J TOTAL

GENOT  ISABELLE  DA MASTER 60 -81 43

MORENO GOMEZ   PRAXEDES DA MASTER 45 -59 56

DRECKMEIER  FRIEDHELM MASTER  65 -89 54

GUSTIN  BRUNO MASTER  50 -81 78 95 173

BURY  THOMAS MASTER  40 -81 94 115 209

AYDOGAN  ATTILA JUNIOR U 20 -73 103

CLAVAREAU  VALENTIN MASTER  35 -96 117 146 263

HOUSEN  SEPPE SENIOR -109 135 175 310

RECORDS  L F P H CAT SN CL &  J TOTAL

GENOT  ISABELLE  DA MASTER 60 -81 43

MORENO GOMEZ   PRAXEDES DA MASTER 45 -59 56

DE MENDONCA FERNANDEZ  ANA (BRE) DA MASTER 35 -76 67 144

VAN HERBERGHEN  MORGANE DA MASTER 40 -71 68

MAHIN  MARIE DA SENIOR -55 68

DRECKMEIER  FRIEDHELM MASTER  65 -89 54

GUSTIN  BRUNO MASTER  50 -81 78 95 173

BURY  THOMAS MASTER  40 -81 94 115 209

AYDOGAN  ATTILA JUNIOR U 20 -73 103

UMEGAE  KENTA MASTER  35 -73 121

CLAVAREAU  VALENTIN MASTER  35 -96 117 146 263

HOUSEN  SEPPE SENIOR -109 135 175 310

RECORDS 


